From: DecisionComments@rbkec.gov.uk

Sent: 24 June 2016 11:30

To: Clir.Mackover@rbkec.gov.uk; Clir.Nichclls@rbke.gov.uk; Clir.Palmer@rbkc.gov.uk;
Cllr.Pascall@rbke.gov.uk; ClirAllison@rbke.gov.uk; Clir.Condon-
Simmonds@rbkc.gov.uk; Clir.Campion@rbkc.gov.uk; Clir.Taylor-
Smith@rbke.gov.uk; Clir.Blakeman@rbke.gov.uk; Clir.Lomas@rbke.gov.uk;
ClIr.Press@rbkc.gev.uk; cllr.feilding-mellen@rbke.com

Ce: Anne Wright@rbkc.gov.uk; Richard.Egan@rbkegov.uk; SueSeal@rbke.gov.uk;
Julie.Tyc@rbkc.gov.uk; Roberte.Cusano@rbke.gov.uk; Peter.Ashley@rbke.gov.uk

Subject: KD04770 PROPOSED - Grant of New Lease, Ground Floor, Grenfell Tower,
Lancaster West Estate, W1l

Attachments: KD04770P.docx; KDO4770R.docx: KDO4770RA . dock

To all Members of the Housing and Property Scrutiny Committee,

Please find attached a Proposed Key Decision, Report and Confidential Part B
Appendix to be taken by ClIr Feilding-Mellen.

This report seeks approval for the grant of a new lease of the ground floor of Grenfell
Tower on the Lancaster West Estate to the Lancaster West Children’s Community
Network.

Members' Declarations of Interest

If you have a disclosable pecuniary interest in this decision you should let me know
immediately. If you have any other significant interest in this matter you should
consider whether your commenting or involvement, in the matter relating to the
interest, would be reasonable in the circumstances, particularly if the interest may
give rise to a perception of a conflict of interests.

Data Protection Notice

Comments sent to this address on a part A matter will be placed on record and made
available to the public upon request in accordance with the Local Government Act
2000. Comments on part B items will be placed on record but will not be made
available to the public. Personal or private comments should be relayed separately
and not be sent to this e-mail address.

Kind Regards,

Thea Baillie

Govermance Administrator - Leadership Support
Royal Borough of Kensington and Chelsea
Level 1 Purple Zone

Thea.Baillie@rbkc.gov.uk
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INnTRANSIT: A festival of arts in unexpected places from Friday 17 to Sunday 2& June
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To see what is on go to: http://rbke.gov.uk/intransit
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The Reyal Borough of Kensingteon and Chelsea.

This e-mail may contain information which is confidential,
legally privileged and/or copyright protected. This e-mail
is intended for the addressee only. If you receive this in
error, please contact the sender and delete the material

from your computer.
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